
 

Accumulated  
No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

1 $12.00 850.00 $12.00 5115.0 $12.00 0.0 5115.0
$11.11 1 $11.11 339.00 4265.0 $11.11 339.0 3926.0
$10.01 1 $10.01 337.00 4265.0 $10.01 676.0 3589.0
$8.00 1 $8.00 475.00 4265.0 $8.00 1151.0 3114.0

1 $7.50 500.00 1 $7.50 320.00 4265.0 $7.50 1471.0 2794.0
$7.20 1 $7.20 142.00 3765.0 $7.20 1613.0 2152.0
$7.01 1 $7.01 458.00 3765.0 $7.01 2071.0 1694.0

2 $7.00 429.00 1 $7.00 284.00 3765.0 $7.00 2355.0 1410.0
$6.80 1 $6.80 705.00 3336.0 $6.80 3060.0 276.0

2 $6.50 1592.00 $6.50 3336.0 $6.50 3060.0 276.0
3 $5.00 1015.00 1 $5.00 384.00 1744.0 $5.00 3444.0 -1700.0
2 $4.00 257.00 $4.00 729.0 $4.00 3444.0 -2715.0
1 $1.00 472.00 $1.00 472.0 $1.00 3444.0 -2972.0

12 5115.0 9  3444.0

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
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